
Unmahed Puty
Uncompmised 
Excellence.
At Shree Amrut, we are dedicated to delivering ghee that

reects true purity, tradition, and trust. Our ghee is 

crafted rom the nest quality milk, sourced directly from 

healthy cow and buffalo farms.With a careful and traditional

preparation process, we ensure that every drop retains its 

rich aroma, authentic taste, and natural nutritional value.



Shree Amrut Pure Cow Ghee plays a key role in overall well being
promoting strong bones, healthy development, and a naturally 
strengthened immunity. Prepared from fresh cow’s milk using 
age-old methods and strict cleanliness practices, our ghee 
preserves the true essence of purity. Its wholesome flavour, 
smooth texture, and fragrant aroma reflect the heritage of real 
cow ghee.

She Amrut Pu Cow Ghee TIN

SK U
No. of Packs

in one carn

Net
Connt

15 Kg 1 15

She Amrut Pu Cow Ghee Sachet

SK U
No. of Unit

in one carn

Net
Unit

35 ml 80 320

She Amrut Pu Cow Ghee Jar

SK U
No. of packs
in one carn

Net
connt

500 ml

200 ml

100 ml

30

75

120

15

15

12

1 Ltr 15 15

She Amrut Pu Cow Ghee Pouch

SK U
No. of packs
in one carn

Net
connt

500 ml 30 15

1 Ltr 15 15



Shree Amrut Pure Ghee is always crafted from the freshest milk, 
delivering rich taste and trusted quality. It supports healthy 
growth, promotes stronger bones, and naturally boosts immunity. 
Along with its wholesome flavour, the ghee offers a smooth, 
creamy texture and a pure, traditional aroma that reflects true 
authenticity and timeless goodness, enriching every meal with 
nourishing purity.
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Unmahed Puty
Uncompmised 
Excellence.
Need support or assistance ?

We’re here to help you.

shreematangifoodproducts@gmail.com

+91 72279 27979 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

