



# Unmatched Purity Uncompromised Excellence.

At Shree Amrut, we are dedicated to delivering ghee that reflects true purity, tradition, and trust. Our ghee is crafted from the finest quality milk, sourced directly from healthy cow and buffalo farms. With a careful and traditional preparation process, we ensure that every drop retains its rich aroma, authentic taste, and natural nutritional value.



# Pure Cow Ghee

Shree Amrut Pure Cow Ghee plays a key role in overall well being promoting strong bones, healthy development, and a naturally strengthened immunity. Prepared from fresh cow's milk using age-old methods and strict cleanliness practices, our ghee preserves the true essence of purity. Its wholesome flavour, smooth texture, and fragrant aroma reflect the heritage of real cow ghee.

## Shree Amrut Pure Cow Ghee Pouch

SKU	No. of packs in one carton	Net content
500 ml	30	15
1ltr	15	15

## Shree Amrut Pure Cow Ghee Jar

SKU	No. of packs in one carton	Net content
100 ml	120	12
200 ml	75	15
500 ml	30	15
1ltr	15	15

## Shree Amrut Pure Cow Ghee Sachet

SKU	No. of Unit in one carton	Net Unit
35 ml	80	320

## Shree Amrut Pure Cow Ghee TIN

SKU	No. of Packs in one carton	Net Content
15 Kg	1	15



# Pure Ghee

Shree Amrut Pure Ghee is always crafted from the freshest milk, delivering rich taste and trusted quality. It supports healthy growth, promotes stronger bones, and naturally boosts immunity. Along with its wholesome flavour, the ghee offers a smooth, creamy texture and a pure, traditional aroma that reflects true authenticity and timeless goodness, enriching every meal with nourishing purity.

## Shree Amrut Pure Cow Ghee Pouch

SKU	No. of packs in one carton	Net content
500 ml	30	15
1ltr	15	15

## Shree Amrut Pure Cow Ghee Jar

SKU	No. of packs in one carton	Net content
100 ml	120	12
200 ml	75	15
500 ml	30	15
1ltr	15	15

## Shree Amrut Pure Cow Ghee Sachet

SKU	No. of Unit in one carton	Net Unit
35 ml	80	320

## Shree Amrut Pure Cow Ghee TIN

SKU	No. of Packs in one carton	Net Content
15 Kg	1	15





100% VEG.

Amrūt  
Tradition in Every Spoon

# Unmatched Purity Uncompromised Excellence.

Need support or assistance ?  
We're here to help you.

✉ [shreematangifoodproducts@gmail.com](mailto:shreematangifoodproducts@gmail.com)  
📞 +91 72279 27979

